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PROSECCO COCKTAILS

BELLINI

Viniera Serena mixed with white peach puree.

ROSSINI

Viniera Serena mixed with raspberry puree.

LIMONI

Viniera Serena mixed with limoncello liqueur.

MELONI

Viniera Serena mixed with watermelon puree.

GIN

GORDON'’S PINK GIN & TONIC

Served over ice with fresh strawberries

HENDRICK’S GIN &
FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC

Served over ice with a ribbon of cucumber

BROCKMAN'’S GIN & TONIC

Served over ice with blueberries & fresh grapefruit peel

DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER GIN

Served with pink grapefruit, ice & tonic

DINGLE GIN & TONIC

Served over ice with a wedge of fresh orange
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8.60

8.60
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9.50
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COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ 9.70

Aperol bitters over ice with prosecco, soda water & orange wedge.

CLASSIC MOJITO 9.80

Bacardi, mint, soda water & lime served with a sprig of fresh mint.

COSMOPOLITAN 10.90

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime juice, with a twist of orange.

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO 10.90

Bacardi, mint, passion fruit puree, fresh passion fruit, soda water & lime.

SEX ON THE BEACH 10.90

Vodka, Archer’s peach schnapps, cranberry & orange juice.

PORN STAR MARTINI 11.60
Vodka, passion fruit puree, orange juice, lime juice, sugar cane
syrup, vanilla essence & egg white. Served with a shot of prosecco.

FRENCH PORN STAR MARTINI 11.60
Vodka, Chambord, cranberry juice, raspberry puree, lime juice,
sugar cane & egg white. Served with a shot of prosecco.

ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.90
Vodka, Tia Maria & iced espresso.
SLANE WHISKEY SOUR 9.90

Slane Castle Irish whiskey, lemon juice,
sugar syrup, egg white, orange rind.

SUMMER BLUSH 9.80

Rose wine, cranberry & strawberry
juice, lime & fresh mint




SPECIALITY COFFEES

JAMESON’S IRISH COFFEE
PARISIENNE ‘HENNESSY’ COFFEE
CALYPSO TIA MARIA COFFEE
BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM COFFEE

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

SAMBUCCA
LIMONCELLO
BAILEY’S

TIA MARIA
HENNESSEY
BABY GUINNESS

8.90
8.90
8.90
8.90

5.50
5.50
5.80
5.50
6.20
5.50

We have a selection of other liqueurs
please ask your waiter for your favourite

Scan for
allergy
CL-03/23 information
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