LA BUCCA RESTAURANTS

COCKTAIL LIST



LABUCCA.IE 🕑 🖬 💿

PROSECCO COCKTAILS

BELLINI Viniera Serena mixed with white peach puree.	8.60
ROSSINI Viniera Serena mixed with raspberry puree.	8.60
LIMONI Viniera Serena mixed with limoncello liqueur.	8.60
MELONI Viniera Serena mixed with watermelon puree.	8.60

GIN

GORDON'S PINK GIN & TONIC Served over ice with fresh strawberries	8.70
HENDRICK'S GIN & FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC Served over ice with a ribbon of cucumber	9.50
BROCKMAN'S GIN & TONIC Served over ice with blueberries & fresh grapefruit peel	9.50
DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER GIN Served with pink grapefruit, ice & tonic	9.50
DINGLE GIN & TONIC Served over ice with a wedge of fresh orange	9.50

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol bitters over ice with prosecco, soda water & orange wedge.

CLASSIC MOJITO

Bacardi, mint, soda water & lime served with a sprig of fresh mint.

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime juice, with a twist of orange.

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

Bacardi, mint, passion fruit puree, fresh passion fruit, soda water & lime.

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Archer's peach schnapps, cranberry & orange juice.

PORN STAR MARTINI

Vodka, passion fruit puree, orange juice, lime juice, sugar cane syrup, vanilla essence & egg white. Served with a shot of prosecco.

FRENCH PORN STAR MARTINI

Vodka, Chambord, cranberry juice, raspberry puree, lime juice, sugar cane & egg white. Served with a shot of prosecco.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Tia Maria & iced espresso.

SLANE WHISKEY SOUR

Slane Castle Irish whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white, orange rind.

SUMMER BLUSH 9.80

Rose wine, cranberry & strawberry juice, lime & fresh mint

11.60

9.90

10.90

10.90

10.90

11.60

10.90

9.80 h mint.

9.70

SPECIALITY COFFEES

JAMESON'S IRISH COFFEE	8.90
PARISIENNE 'HENNESSY' COFFEE	8.90
CALYPSO TIA MARIA COFFEE	8.90
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM COFFEE	8.90

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

SAMBUCCA	5.50
LIMONCELLO	5.50
BAILEY'S	5.80
TIA MARIA	5.50
HENNESSEY	6.20
BABY GUINNESS	5.50

We have a selection of other liqueurs please ask your waiter for your favourite



Scan for allergy information